Panel mounting cable ties
Panel mounting cable ties
Product
code
Type Length
L
Width
w
Max Bundle Min.Tensile
Strength
Pack
quantity
[mm] [in] [mm] [in] [mm] [in] [kgs] [lbs] [pcs]
GWP-110M 1 110 4.3 2.5 0.10 22 0.9 8.1 18 100/1000
GWP-130I 2 130 5.1 3.6 0.14 28 1.1 13.6 30 100/1000
GWP-150I 3 150 5.9 3.6 0.14 32 1.3 13.6 30 100/1000
GWP-130ST
4
130 5.1 4.8 0.19 25 1.0 22.2 50 100/1000
GWP-170ST 170 6.7 4.8 0.19 38 1.5 22.2 50 100/1000
GWP-190ST 190 7.5 4.8 0.19 45 1.8 22.2 50 100/1000
GWP-200ST 5 200 7.9 4.8 0.19 46 1.8 22.2 50 100/1000
GWRP-150HD 6 150 5.9 7.6 0.30 35 1.4 22.2 50 200